
2016年度全省中小学新任教师公开招聘

博望区拟递补专业测试人员资格复审名单

	行政

辖区
	招聘岗位
代码
	招聘单位
	学段
	学科
	计划数
	入围名单准考证号
	笔试成绩
（含政策加分）
	名次

	博望区
	340506001002
	博望区教育局
	普通高中
	美术
	1
	50508312
	86.1
	4

	
	340506001004
	博望区教育局
	普通高中
	化学
	1
	50509508
	77.7
	4

	
	340506001005
	博望区教育局
	小学
	音乐
	2
	10506129
	74.4
	7

	
	340506001006
	博望区教育局
	小学
	体育
	3
	10505608
	73.95
	10

	
	340506001007
	博望区教育局
	小学
	美术
	3
	10501403
	86.7
	10

	
	340506001008
	博望区教育局
	小学
	英语
	3
	10504902
	92.05
	10

	
	340506001009
	博望区教育局
	小学
	语文
	3
	10502111
	78.8
	10
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